7~ STONE CUP BY VIMA MARMI del 06-09-2020
CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 1° Categoria Netto Stableford - 1° Giro
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Clas. Giocatore

Club

Hcp

Totale

1°
20

N
5o
6°
-

CORIASCO ROBERTO
CIMADOM FEDERICO
DEL REGNO GIUSEPPE
BERTETTI ROBERTO
AUDASSO ANDREA
PELLINO ALESSANDRO
PRICCO DOMENICO

SAN GIOVANNI BOSCHI
BIELLA BETULLE
SAN GIOVANNI BOSCHI
SAN GIOVANNI BOSCHI
MIA
SAN GIOVANNI BOSCHI
SAN GIOVANNI BOSCHI

118
10

10S
12S
128

9S

GOLF CLUB SAN GIOVANNI DEI BOSCHI

42
39
39
38
35
30
N.R.




